
Keep chilled at 0-4°C

 Serves 2-3 pax 

FRESHLY
MARINATED

Chicken
Hot Wings

 WingsTender & Juicy

Net 
Weight

250g6-8
PIECES

Cooking Method: Pan Fry Air Fry



FOR FEEDBACK AND 
COMPLAINTS,
CONTACT OUR CUSTOMER 
CARE CELL

    feedback@nandus.com
   1800 103 1311 (Toll-free)
or write to us at:
377/61, 43rd Cross, 9th Main,
5th Block, Jayanagar,
Bengaluru – 560041, India.

RDA values are based on a 2000 kcal diet

MANUFACTURED BY
Nandus Foods Pvt. Ltd.
#107/A, 1st Main, E Cross, 
Goraguntepalya, Yeshwanthpur, 
Bengaluru - 560022, India.

Lic. No. 11219334001688

MARKETED BY
Nandus Foods Pvt. Ltd.
377/61, 43rd Cross, 9th Main, 5th Block,
Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041, India.
Phone: 080 2244 9628

INGREDIENTS : Chicken, Water, Corn Flour, Green Chillis, Refined 
Wheat Flour, Refined Sunflower Oil, Garlic, Iodised Salt, Black 
Pepper, Ginger, Chilli Powder, Paprika, Herbs, Spices & Condiments.

Contains added natural and nature-identical flavouring substances.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat.

PROPRIETARY FOOD 08.2.1 - NON-HEAT TREATED PROCESSED
MEAT AND POULTRY PRODUCTS IN WHOLE PIECES OR CUTS.

STORAGE INSTRUCTION: Always store the product at (0-4°C) in the chiller compartment.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

Deep Fry: at 180°C for 4-5 
minutes

Air Fryer: Preheat at 180°C for 3 
minutes. Cook at 180°C for 18-20 
minutes 

FRESHLY
MARINATED

Chicken
Hot Wings

Crispy & Juicy

1

2

Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans. Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Amount
(per 100 g)

143.79
16.3
0.5
0.5
0.3
8.63
4.05

0
0

550

6.11
-
-
-

0.51
10.95
15.65

-
-

23.38

(%) RDA per
Serving

Nutritional Information | Approximate Values*
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