

FRESHLY MARINATED

Chicken Hot Wings

Crispy & Juicy

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1 Deep Fry: at 180°C for 4-5 minutes
- 2 Air Fryer: Preheat at 180°C for 3 minutes. Cook at 180°C for 18-20 minutes

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, Water, Corn Flour, Green Chillis, Refined Wheat Flour, Refined Sunflower Oil, Garlic, Iodised Salt, Black Pepper, Ginger, Chilli Powder, Paprika, Herbs, Spices & Condiments.

Contains added natural and nature-identical flavouring substances.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat.

Nutritional Information Approximate Values*		
	Amount (per 100 g)	(%) RDA per Serving
Energy (kcal)	143.79	6.11
Protein (g)	16.3	-
Carbohydrates (g)	0.5	-
Total Sugars (g)	0.5	-
Added Sugars (g)	0.3	0.51
Total Fat (g)	8.63	10.95
Saturated Fat (g)	4.05	15.65
Trans. Fat (g)	0	-
Cholesterol (mg)	0	-
Sodium (mg)	550	23.38

RDA values are based on a 2000 kcal diet

STORAGE INSTRUCTION: Always store the product at (0-4°C) in the chiller compartment.

MANUFACTURED BY

Nandus Foods Pvt. Ltd.

#107/A, 1st Main, E Cross, Goraguntepalya, Yeshwanthpur, Bengaluru - 560022, India.

MARKETED BY

Nandus Foods Pvt. Ltd.

377/61, 43rd Cross, 9th Main, 5th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041, India. Phone: 080 2244 9628

<u> Issai</u>

Lic. No. 11219334001688

PROPRIETARY FOOD **08.2.1** - NON-HEAT TREATED PROCESSED MEAT AND POULTRY PRODUCTS IN WHOLE PIECES OR CUTS.

NET WEIGHT : 250 g

BATCH CODE :

MFG DATE :

USE BY :

MRP (INCL. OF ALL TAXES) : USP (PER G) :

FOR FEEDBACK AND COMPLAINTS, CONTACT OUR CUSTOMER CARE CELL

⊠ feedback@nandus.com № 1800 103 1311 (Toll-free) or write to us at: 377/61, 43rd Cross, 9th Main, 5th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560041, India.

Nandus Safe-Meat Promise

Zero Antibiotics | Zero Growth Promoters